Procedure file

Basic information

INI - Own-initiative procedure

2008/2247(INI)

Implementation of Directive 2006/43/EC on statutory audits of annual
accounts and consolidated accounts

See also Directive 2006/43/EC 2004/0065(COD)

Subject

3.45.01 Company law
3.45.03 Financial management of undertakings, business loans, accounting

Key events

23/09/2008

23/09/2008

20/01/2009
26/01/2009

09/03/2009

10/03/2009

10/03/2009

10/03/2009

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Referral to associated committees
announced in Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Debate in Parliament

Results of vote in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Procedure completed

AG-0014/2009

(=

(4

T6-0090/2009

Summary

Summary


https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?lang=en&reference=2004/0065(COD)
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-6-2009-0014_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/EN&reference=20090309&type=CRE
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-6-2009-0090_EN.html

