Procedure file

INI - Own-initiative procedure 2008/2247(INI) Procedure completed Implementation of Directive 2006/43/EC on statutory audits of annual accounts and consolidated accounts See also Directive 2006/43/EC 2004/0065(COD) Subject 3.45.01 Company law 3.45.03 Financial management of undertakings, business loans, accounting

Key events			
23/09/2008	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
23/09/2008	Referral to associated committees announced in Parliament		
20/01/2009	Vote in committee		Summary
26/01/2009	Committee report tabled for plenary	A6-0014/2009	
09/03/2009	Debate in Parliament	-	
10/03/2009	Results of vote in Parliament	<u> </u>	
10/03/2009	Decision by Parliament	<u>T6-0090/2009</u>	Summary
10/03/2009	End of procedure in Parliament		